UNITED PEARL EXPORTERS

CONSIGNMENT: CN-EPSQ4RGB
COMPANY DETAILS

INSPECTION REGIME 4
I nspection Window 2022/04/04-2022/04/04

Export Company Export Registra- Packhouse Quality Controller  |Inspector

name tion # OF A%

UNITED PEARL 80010001052690 UNITED P U NA ODE- Kembabazi Brendah
EXPORTERS EXPORTEI TS sokTAH\ %




ORDER FOR AGGARWAL (SWITZERLAND) SEPTEMBER 5, 2025

Date Client Name Destination Consignment No.
September 5, 2025 AGGARWAL Switzerland CN-EPSQ4RGB
PRODUCTS- INSPECTION RESULTS
Product Traceability Sampled Boxes [Package (Kgs) [Weight (Kgs) Recommenda- |Passed/Reect- |Quality Attributes
Code tion ed (Kgs)

Sweet Potatoes, | UG/105/013/24112695 12/12 0.5 120 FitForExport 120 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Fresh, Chilled, 0 Kgs Rejected
Frozen Or
Dried, Whether
Or Not Sliced Or
In Pellets(Ipo-
moea Batatas)
Peanuts(Arachis |YG/224/025/24112525 15/15 0.3 75 FitForExport 75KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Hypogaead) 0 Kgs Rgjected
Garden UG/104/01/24112637 19/20 0.5 80 FitForExport 80 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Eggs(Solanum 0 Kgs Rejected
Aethiopicum)
Cocoyam(Xan-  |UG/105/033/24112695 15/15 0.5 150 FitForExport 150 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
thosome 0 Kgs Rgjected
Sigittifolum)
Matooke/Fresh  |UG/105/09/24112695 19/20 0.5 200 FitForExport 200 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Bananan(M usa JOF AGRY 0 Kgs Rejected
Acuminata.) [ ANUN\

S (&

<[ p.o.BOXI1OZ, ¢
OTHER COMMODITIES-INSPECTION RESULTS * ENTEBBE *
Product Sampled Boxes Package (Kgs) Weight (Kgs v% Recommpfg@fiation Passed/Rej ected Quality Attributes

)'S's <X (Kgs)

None




FINAL PACKING LIST

Product

Product
HS Code

Traceability Code

Boxes

Package
(Kgs)

Unit
(Kgs)

Net (Kgs)

Gross
(Kgs)

Peanuts

1202300000

UG/224/025/24112525

15

0.3

75

79.5

Ma-
tooke/Fresh
Bananan

8039010

UG/105/09/24112695

20

05

10

200

210

Sweet
Potatoes,
Fresh,
Chilled,
Frozen
Or Dried,
Whether
Or Not
Sliced Or
In Pellets

71231

UG/105/013/24112695

12

05

10

120

126

Cocoyam

30049099

UG/105/033/24112695

15

05

10

150

157.5

Garden
Eggs

200580

UG/104/01/24112637

20

0.5

80

90

Owner's /Manager's Signature

Quality Controller's Signature

I nspector's Signature

Date & Time September 5, 2025 3:33 PM

Date & Time September 5, 2025 3:33 PM

Date & Time September 5, 2025 3:33 PM




